Broadband Expert
ADSL network testing simplified
VeEX™ VePAL BX100A+ series are next generation test
solutions for ADSL2+/ADSL2/ADSL networks supporting
Triple Play services.
VePAL BX100A+
Handheld ADSL Test Sets
Platform Highlights

D05-00-028P D00 2010/09
The Ver i f icat ion Experts
Ordering Information
Z01-00-008P	 VePAL BX100A+ Handheld ADSL2+ Annex A Test Set
Select one:
Z01-04-001P	 VePAL BX100A+ Handheld ADSL2+ Annex A Test
Set (Conexant chipset)
Z01-04-002P	 VePAL BX100A+ Handheld ADSL2+ Annex B Test
Set (Conexant chipset)
Z01-04-003P	 VePAL BX100A+ Handheld ADSL2+ Annex A Test
Set with INP support (Texas Instruments chipset)
Interfaces/Test Options
499-05-006	 ADSL Annex M
499-05-067	 Bitstogram